20258 ERT 1) AHIB,
DTy RA—TY -2 1.264 km H BB
BRI — YT 1E B 2025/08/09 05,00 ..l. n

##E (15:00 54 L) BAtaEERY 8:00:00

Lap Bzl Laptime S1 Ss2 Lap [2#2] Laptime S1 Ss2
3 8:04:00.427 58.723 29.067 29.656
[CDEETE 4 8:04:58.965 58.538 29.415 29.123
1 8:02:04.622 58.526 29.240 29.286 5 8:05:57.524 58.559 29.774 28.785
2 8:03:02.444 57.822 29.075 28.747 6 8:06:55.727 58.203 29.393 28.810
3 8:04:00.787 58.343 29.195 29.148 7 8:07:53.701 57.974 29.216 28.758
4 8:04:58.409 57.622 29.107 28.515 8 8:08:52.173 58.472 29.847 28.625
5 8:05:56.303 57.894 29.115 28.779 9 8:09:50.163 57.990 29.023 28.967
6 8:06:53.901 57.598 29.048 28.550 10 8:10:48.322 58.159 29.137 29.022
7 8:07:51.583 57.682 28.953 28.729 11 8:11:46.648 58.326 29.525 28.801
8 8:08:48.971 57.388 28.895 28.493 12 8:12:45.025 58.377 29.178 29.199
9 8:09:46.615 57.644 29.055 28.589
10 8:10:44.271 57.656 29.117 28.539 (44) BRIl &
11 8:11:41.710 57.439 28.944 28.495 1 8:02:33.077 1:15.488 38.493 36.995
12 8:12:39.376 57.666 29.155 28.511 2 8:03:36.464 1:03.387 32.197 31.190
3 8:04:35.547 59.083 29.670 29.413
(51) 8@ K& 4 8:05:34.089 58.542 29.479 29.063
1 8:02:01.966 59.318 29.678 29.640 5 8:06:32.300 58.211 29.306 28.905
2 8:03:00.674 58.708 29.647 29.061 6 8:07:30.551 58.251 29.258 28.993
3 8:03:59.856 59.182 29.657 29.525 7 8:08:28.621 58.070 29.302 28.768
4 8:04:57.906 58.050 29.169 28.881 8 8:09:26.780 58.159 29.293 28.866
5 8:05:56.383 58.477 29.441 29.036 p9 8:10:32.896 1:06.116 29.582
6 8:06:54.339 57.956 29.237 28.719 10 8:11:50.304 1:17.408 28.832
7 8:07:52.099 57.760 29.056 28.704 11 8:12:48.687 58.383 29.183 29.200
8 8:08:50.178 58.079 29.162 28.917
9 8:09:48.321 58.143 29.276 28.867 (24) 7131 Fth
10 8:10:46.549 58.228 29.400 28.828 1 8:02:02.909 59.613 30.573 29.040
11 8:11:45.016 58.467 29.245 29.222 p2 8:03:17.702 1:14.793 41.443
12 8:12:44.299 59.283 29.843 29.440 3 8:04:56.544 1:38.842 29.150
4 8:05:54.785 58.241 29.319 28.922
(71) FiE #% 5 8:06:53.072 58.287 29.401 28.886
1 8:02:04.543 59.710 30.048 29.662 6 8:07:51.796 58.724 29.479 29.245
2 8:03:04.097 59.554 29.864 29.690 7 8:08:50.108 58.312 29.385 28.927
3 8:04:02.292 58.195 29.246 28.949 8 8:09:48.439 58.331 29.435 28.896
4 8:05:00.804 58.512 29.525 28.987 9 8:10:46.692 58.253 29.509 28.744
5 8:05:59.495 58.691 29.064 29.627 10 8:11:45.082 58.390 29.342 29.048
6 8:06:58.352 58.857 29.639 29.218 11 8:12:44.080 58.998 29.921 29.077
7 8:07:58.163 59.811 30.538 29.273
8 8:08:56.549 58.386 29.674 28.712 (27) B I8 B1E
9 8:09:55.218 58.669 29.397 29.272 1 8:02:11.430 59.737 30.095 29.642
10 8:10:53.280 58.062 29.199 28.863 2 8:03:10.851 59.421 30.132 29.289
11 8:11:51.072 57.792 29.159 28.633 3 8:04:09.796 58.945 29.611 29.334
12 8:12:49.073 58.001 29.090 28.911 4 8:05:08.702 58.906 29.620 29.286
5 8:06:07.864 59.162 30.101 29.061
(69) 21l 3{F 6 8:07:06.481 58.617 29.455 29.162
1 8:02:05.901 1:00.717 30.853 29.864 7 8:08:05.255 58.774 29.650 29.124
p2 8:03:12.910 1:07.009 30.881 8 8:09:03.946 58.691 29.615 29.076
3 8:05:00.650 1:47.740 29.056 9 8:10:03.089 59.143 29.900 29.243
4 8:05:59.335 58.685 29.283 29.402 10 8:11:01.454 58.365 29.492 28.873
5 8:06:58.134 58.799 29.478 29.321 11 8:12:00.164 58.710 29.672 29.038
6 8:07:58.622 1:00.488 30.381 30.107 12 8:12:58.846 58.682 29.729 28.953
7 8:08:57.125 58.503 29.692 28.811
8 8:09:55.780 58.655 29.281 29.374 (29) 79 #a+
9 8:10:53.780 58.000 29.225 28.775 1 8:02:04.993 1:00.458 30.631 29.827
10 8:11:51.611 57.831 29.116 28.715 2 8:03:04.401 59.408 30.017 29.391
11 8:12:49.681 58.070 29.395 28.675 3 8:04:03.110 58.709 29.566 29.143
4 8:05:02.095 58.985 29.713 29.272
(21) Jim SR 5 8:06:00.465 58.370 29.439 28.931
1 8:02:05.150 59.420 29.827 29.593 6 8:06:58.975 58.510 29.504 29.006
2 8:03:03.976 58.826 29.309 29.517 7 8:07:59.366 1:00.391 30.170 30.221
3 8:04:02.492 58.516 29.532 28.984 8 8:08:58.473 59.107 29.945 29.162
4 8:05:01.124 58.632 29.634 28.998 9 8:09:57.809 59.336 29.646 29.690
5 8:05:59.324 58.200 29.235 28.965 10 8:10:57.117 59.308 29.956 29.352
6 8:06:57.996 58.672 29.294 29.378 11 8:11:56.311 59.194 29.843 29.351
7 8:07:58.454 1:00.458 30.562 29.896 12 8:12:55.500 59.189 29.623 29.566
8 8:08:56.790 58.336 29.529 28.807
9 8:09:55.526 58.736 29.286 29.450 (56) mIWE &3
10 8:10:53.464 57.938 29.193 28.745 1 8:02:01.680 59.478 29.983 29.495
11 8:11:51.473 58.009 29.242 28.767 2 8:03:00.664 58.984 29.777 29.207
12 8:12:49.852 58.379 29.599 28.780 3 8:03:59.703 59.039 29.593 29.446
4 8:04:58.898 59.195 29.848 29.347
(13) &0 X7 5 8:05:58.814 59.916 30.575 29.341
1 8:02:03.231 59.651 30.653 28.998 6 8:06:58.209 59.395 29.569 29.826
2 8:03:01.704 58.473 29.354 29.119 7 8:07:58.943 1:00.734 30.534 30.200
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20258 BEE T 48 /)~ X538

NTYRA=TY Md—2A 1.264 km
HRIZAR—YESTIEE 2025/08/09 08:00 .
e} . 0N+
& (15:00 54 L) BALAEER 8:00:00
Lap Bzl Laptime S1 Ss2 Lap [2#2] Laptime S1
8 8:08:57.874 58.931 29.839 29.092
9 8:09:57.258 59.384 29.693 29.691
10 8:10:56.662 59.404 29.796 29.608
11 8:11:55.600 58.938 29.700 29.238
12 8:12:54.295 58.695 29.667 29.028
(31) Tl 235k
1 8:02:02.627 59.632 30.249 29.383
2 8:03:02.279 59.652 29.840 29.812
3 8:04:02.525 1:00.246 30.674 29.572
4 8:05:01.950 59.425 30.185 29.240
5 8:06:01.115 59.165 29.876 29.289
6 8:07:00.000 58.885 29.620 29.265
7 8:07:59.239 59.239 29.841 29.398
8 8:08:58.184 58.945 29.874 29.071
9 8:09:57.719 59.535 29.699 29.836
10 8:10:56.891 59.172 29.739 29.433
11 8:11:55.980 59.089 29.906 29.183
12 8:12:55.101 59.121 29.482 29.639
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